o o w >

6:30 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM

7:05PM

7:15PM

G. 7:20PM

M.

N.

. 7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8:05 PM
8:15 PM

8:20 PM
8:30 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, December 4, 2017
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
PUBLIC COMMENT

MEETING WITH CENTRAL VT ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION’S EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR JAMIE STEWART

CONSIDERATION OF REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST TO VTRANS FOR
MUDDY BROOK ROAD SLUMP REPAIR & PAVING GRANT

CONSIDERATION OF NORTHFIELD SAVINGS BANK RESOLUTION TO
CONVERT CHECKING ACCOUNT TO SAVINGS ACCOUNT

WORK SESSION ON HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN UPDATE
PRELIMINARY DISCUSSION ON FY2019 BUDGET DEVELOPMENT

PRELIMINARY DISCUSSION ON 2018 TOWN MEETING WARNING
DEVELOPMENT

APPOINTMENTS:
Town Health Officer

WARRANTS

MINUTES
November 20, 2017

OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN



	WARNING

