WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, December 4, 2017

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. 6:40 PM	MEETING WITH CENTRAL VT ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION'S EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR JAMIE STEWART
E. 7:05 PM	CONSIDERATION OF REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST TO VTRANS FOR MUDDY BROOK ROAD SLUMP REPAIR & PAVING GRANT
F. 7:15 PM	CONSIDERATION OF NORTHFIELD SAVINGS BANK RESOLUTION TO CONVERT CHECKING ACCOUNT TO SAVINGS ACCOUNT
G. 7:20 PM	WORK SESSION ON HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN UPDATE
H. 7:40 PM	PRELIMINARY DISCUSSION ON FY2019 BUDGET DEVELOPMENT
I. 7:50 PM	PRELIMINARY DISCUSSION ON 2018 TOWN MEETING WARNING DEVELOPMENT
J. 8:00 PM	APPOINTMENTS: Town Health Officer
K. 8:05 PM	WARRANTS
L. 8:15 PM	MINUTES November 20, 2017
M. 8:20 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
N. 8:30 PM	ADJOURN